Marca Modello
BMW X1
BMW X1 hybrid
BMW 320D
CASE MAXXUM 140
CASE PUMA 195
CAT 950M
CAT 972M
CAT MH3022 S
CAT 966MT
CAT Gravemaskin
CAT 336FLXE
CAT CS78B
CAT B6 LGP
CAT 330
CAT 340
CAT 330FL
CAT 310
CAT 14M
CAT 352F XE nr.2
CAT 374 FL
CAT 775
CAT 990K
CITROEN Jumpy
CITROEN 2014
DAF LF
DAF XF530
DAF XF 530 FT
DAF XF 450FAS
DAF LF210
DAF LF 290 FA
DAF XD 370 FAN
DAF XF
DAF CF
FORD Expert
FORD Transit
FORD Transit Connet
FORD Ranger
HITACHI ZE85
IRIZAR 16 16
ISUZU D-Max
ISUZU ATFS
IVECO Daily
IVECO 35516
IVECO Stralis
IVECO Forveda
IVECO A50C17



KIA

KIA

LINDE

LINDE

LINDE

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MANITOU
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

OPEL

OPEL

PEGASUS
PEGASUS
PEGASUS

Soul

Niro

H25

H30D

H45T

TGX

TGM

TGS

TGA

TGL 12.220
TGL

TGX 26.360
TGS.35.520
3870 TGL8
TGE

Lion

Lion's coach |
Lion Coach
MRT 2550
Sprinter
Tourismo
Econic
Atego
Actros
Econonic
Vito

Arocs
Actros 2653
Artego
Antos
2635L
AROCS
2648L
25481/48 6x2M
Super Sprinter
516 CDI
SPRINTER
L200
Pajero
E-BV200
Navara
300Pickup
Combo
Vivaro
5021

6021

6016



PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA

Partner
3008

Boxer
Midlum 180
Kangoo
C520
Renault

D Wide
Master

T

Master E-tech
T520

T380

D

Interlink
G370

R500

R650

G410

P340

P370

P460

P 360

S660

S770

650S

R540

R560
Interlink HD
omniexpress
Omniexpress
R580

G500

P360

R 500

E420

S580

R490

E500

R520

R410

R460

R660

R590

R54

S590

P500



SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SETRA
SKODA
SKODA
TESLA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO

P500XT
G320
S530

G 450

R 580
R560 CB
P450
G540

G 490
S770
G410
P280
P320
S500
500S
500S

S 560

R

G480

S

G450
500
R600
S560
L340
P420
P410
Kib6x2'4
S416
Octavia
Oktaviea
Model Y
Proace
TONERO 25
Rav4
Hilux
RAV 4
Hiace
Pickup
Varebil
9900

FH

FE

FM 430
FM

FE 320
FM 460



VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO

9700

FL

FH16

FH Electric
FM Electric
FMX
EC380EL
A40F
A40FFS
EC250EL
EC480EL
A35D
EWR150E
L350F
A40G
L250G
EC700C
A40

FH 500
ECR 355EL
FC 480EL
A30G
ECR235EL
FH 540

FE 42 RL
A25
EC350EL
FM6X2
FH460

FM 380
9702M0S B1
9702M0S B12M
B12M
9700B 13 R
FMX 540
B12B 9700
V40

L350H
A45
AA45GFS
A45GF
A45GFS
L260H
L70H
L120H
L110H
L250H



VOLVO FMX430

VOLVO BM12
VOLVO Elektric
VOLVO FH540
VOLVO FL 250
VOLVO A60H
VOLVO EW160E
VOLVO Tippbil
VOLVO Krokbil
VOLVO 2022
VOLVO Trekkvogn
VOLVO Kranbil
VOLVO Electric
VOLVO Skapbil
VOLVO Tankbil
VOLVO Hjullaster
VOLVO L220H
VOLVO Vals
VOLKSWAGEN Transporter
VOLKSWAGEN Crafter
VOLKSWAGEN Caddy
VOLKSWAGEN Amarok
VOLKSWAGEN Touran
VOLKSWAGEN Amarock
YANMAR ViO 80-1
YANMAR V100

Non trovilatua marca?  Contattaci per la verifica di compatibilita allo 02 89343801 o via email accessori¢



